
                                Cuba City Middle School Invitational
                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 10, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Middle School 3 Kilometer Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3813  Maci Reichmann                 8  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:00.6  6:27 
      2      3789  Natalie Heiar                  7  East Dubuque                   12:20.3  6:38 
      3    2 3777  Chloe Sookochoff               6  Cuba City                      12:28.8  6:42 
      4    3 3800  Lexie Bomkamp                  6  Riverdale                      12:43.1  6:50 
      5    4 3802  Millie Schneider               7  Riverdale                      12:45.8  6:51 
      6      3791  Maiya Wilson                   7  East Dubuque                   13:05.4  7:02 
      7    5 3769  Bethany Daugherty              8  Cuba City                      13:07.3  7:03 
      8      3790  Allie Heitkamp                 7  East Dubuque                   13:56.5  7:29 
      9    6 3801  Alexis Carter                  6  Riverdale                      14:00.0  7:31 
     10    7 3803  Rose Schramm                   6  Riverdale                      14:05.0  7:34 
     11    8 3775  Isabella Rueter                8  Cuba City                      14:20.4  7:42 
     12      3788  Norah Culbertson               7  East Dubuque                   14:39.0  7:52 
     13    9 3814  Kyra Solverson                 6  Southwestern/Benton MS         14:46.6  7:56 
     14   10 3768  Destiny Crawley                8  Cuba City                      15:04.5  8:06 
     15   11 3774  Macy Mockler                   6  Cuba City                      15:28.0  8:18 
     16   12 3809  Cora Droessler                 6  Southwestern/Benton MS         15:30.9  8:20 
     17   13 3773  Faith Justman                  8  Cuba City                      15:38.0  8:24 
     18   14 3766  Avari Adams                    6  Cuba City                      15:45.4  8:28 
     19      3767  Olivia Coffey                  7  Cuba City                      16:04.3  8:38 
     20   15 3810  Avery Hahn                     8  Southwestern/Benton MS         16:16.8  8:44 
     21      3771  Maci Eversoll                  7  Cuba City                      16:39.5  8:57 
     22      3776  Jaylyn Sawyer                  6  Cuba City                      17:19.1  9:18 
     23   16 3811  Sophia Husemann                8  Southwestern/Benton MS         17:37.0  9:28 
     24   17 3799  Frankie Bailey                 7  Riverdale                      17:46.6  9:33 
     25      3770  Chrissy Droessler              6  Cuba City                      20:12.9 10:51 
     26      3772  Ashlyn Hermsen                 6  Cuba City                      21:30.3 11:33 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    36  Cuba City                                  (14:05.8  70:29.0 2:59.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Chloe Sookochoff           6 12:28.8
       2      5  Bethany Daugherty          8 13:07.3
       3      8  Isabella Rueter            8 14:20.4
       4     10  Destiny Crawley            8 15:04.5
       5     11  Macy Mockler               6 15:28.0
       6   ( 13) Faith Justman              8 15:38.0
       7   ( 14) Avari Adams                6 15:45.4

       2.    37  Riverdale                                  (14:16.1  71:20.5 5:03.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lexie Bomkamp              6 12:43.1
       2      4  Millie Schneider           7 12:45.8
       3      6  Alexis Carter              6 14:00.0
       4      7  Rose Schramm               6 14:05.0
       5     17  Frankie Bailey             7 17:46.6

       3.    53  Southwestern/Benton MS                     (15:14.4  76:11.9 5:36.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maci Reichmann             8 12:00.6
       2      9  Kyra Solverson             6 14:46.6
       3     12  Cora Droessler             6 15:30.9
       4     15  Avery Hahn                 8 16:16.8
       5     16  Sophia Husemann            8 17:37.0


